
Newcastle » Throckley » Heddon-on-the-Wall » Wylam » Ovingham » Ovington » Corbridge » Hexham X84 

Monday to Friday (excluding Public Holidays) from 18 January 2021 
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand A' 0725 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1715 1750 1850 
Newcastle General Hospital 0732 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1722 1757 1857 
Denton Burn Library 0738 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1729 1804 1904 
Lemington Road Ends 0741 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1732 1807 1907 
Throckley Roundabout 0746 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1737 1812 1911 
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0750 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1741 1816 1915 
Wylam Charlie's Corner 0756 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1748 1822 1921 
Ovingham Bridge End 0801 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1754 1827 1926 
Ovington The Green 0806 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1759 1832 1931 
Corbridge Angel Inn 0816 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1809 1842 1941 
Corbridge Market Square 0817 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1810 1843 1942 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand B' 0827 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1820 1853 1952 
 
 

Hexham » Corbridge » Ovington » Ovingham » Wylam » Heddon-on-the-Wall » Throckley » Newcastle X84 

Monday to Friday (excluding Public Holidays) from 18 January 2021 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand B' (Dep) 0614 0724 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1634 1734 
Corbridge Hill Street 0623 0733 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1644 1744 
Corbridge Angel Inn 0624 0734 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1645 1745 
Ovington The Green 0634 0744 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1655 1755 
Ovingham Bridge End 0638 0748 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1659 1759 
Wylam Charlie's Corner 0645 0755 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1706 1806 
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0651 0801 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1712 1812 
Throckley Roundabout 0655 0805 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1716 1816 
Lemington Road Ends 0700 0810 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1721 1821 
Denton Burn Library 0705 0815 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1724 1824 
Newcastle General Hospital 0712 0822 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1731 1831 
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand A' 0722 0832 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1741 1841 
 
 

Newcastle » Throckley » Heddon-on-the-Wall » Wylam » Ovingham » Ovington » Corbridge » Hexham X84 

Saturday from 16 January 2021 
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand A' 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1750 1850 
Newcastle General Hospital 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1757 1857 
Denton Burn Library 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1804 1904 
Lemington Road Ends 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1806 1906 
Throckley Roundabout 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1812 1912 
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1816 1916 
Wylam Charlie's Corner 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1823 1923 
Ovingham Bridge End 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1828 1928 
Ovington The Green 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1833 1933 
Corbridge Angel Inn 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1843 1943 
Corbridge Market Square 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1844 1944 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand B' 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1854 1954 
 
 



Hexham » Corbridge » Ovington » Ovingham » Wylam » Heddon-on-the-Wall » Throckley » Newcastle X84 

Saturday from 16 January 2021 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand B' (Dep) 0724 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 
Corbridge Hill Street 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 
Corbridge Angel Inn 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 
Ovington The Green 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 
Ovingham Bridge End 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 
Wylam Charlie's Corner 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 
Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 
Throckley Roundabout 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 
Lemington Road Ends 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 
Denton Burn Library 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 
Newcastle General Hospital 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand A' 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 
 
 

Hexham » St Andrews Cemetery » Fourstones » Newbrough X85 

Monday to Friday (excluding Public Holidays) from 18 January 2021 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand D' (Dep) 0654 0754 0848 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1604 1704 1804 1907 
Priestpopple 0655 0755 0850 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1606 1706 1805 1908 
St Andrew's Cemetery 0659 0759 0854 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1610 1710 1809 1912 
Fourstones Broadway 0707 0807 0902 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1618 1718 1817 1920 
Newbrough Red Lion 0710 0810 0905 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1621 1721 1820 1923 
Newbrough Church Lane 0711 0811 0906 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1622 1722 1821 1924 
 
 

Newbrough » Fourstones » St Andrews Cemetery » Hexham X85 

Monday to Friday (excluding Public Holidays) from 18 January 2021 
Newbrough Church Lane 0712 0814 0914 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1628 1728 1828 1928 
Newbrough Red Lion 0713 0815 0915 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1629 1729 1829 1929 
Fourstones Broadway 0716 0818 0918 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1632 1732 1832 1932 
St Andrew's Cemetery 0723 0825 0925 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1639 1739 1839 1939 
Priestpopple 0728 0830 0930 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1644 1744 1844 1944 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand B' 0729 0832 0932 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1646 1746 1845 1945 
 
 

Newcastle » St Andrews Cemetery » Fourstones » Newbrough X85 

Saturday from 16 January 2021 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand D' (Dep) 0759 0859 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1801 1906 
Priestpopple 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1803 1908 
St Andrew's Cemetery 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1807 1912 
Fourstones Broadway 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1815 1920 
Newbrough Red Lion 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1818 1923 
Newbrough Church Lane 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1819 1924 
 
 



Newbrough » Fourstones » St Andrews Cemetery » Hexham X85 

Saturday from 16 January 2021 
Newbrough Church Lane 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1628 1728 1828 1928 
Newbrough Red Lion 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1629 1729 1829 1929 
Fourstones Broadway 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1632 1732 1832 1932 
St Andrew's Cemetery 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1639 1739 1839 1939 
Priestpopple 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1644 1744 1844 1944 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand B' 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1646 1746 1845 1945 
 
 


